JDQSX11SH
ShangHai QiYuanFei Electronic Technology Co.Ltd qifeidz.taobao.com 1
Multifunctional Programmable Timer Relay Module
FEATURES：
 Designed for low cost
 Power input protect
 Wide supply range: 5-25V
 5V、12V、24V Relay supported

JDQSX11SH
ShangHai QiYuanFei Electronic Technology Co.Ltd qifeidz.taobao.com 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
JDQSX11SH-5V 5V Relay Module
JDQSX11SH-12V 12V Relay Module
JDQSX11SH-24V 24V Relay Module
ELECTRICALCHARACTERISTICS
JDQSX11SH-5V
VCC 5V±10%
Trigger level high 3-5V
Trigger level low <1V
JDQSX11SH-12V
VCC 12V±10%
Trigger level high 3-12V
Trigger level low <1V
JDQSX11SH-24V
VCC 24V±10%
Trigger level high 3-24V
Trigger level low <1V
APPLICATIONS INFORMATION
TERMINOLOGY
Relay open: the COM pin is connected to the NC pin
Relay close: the COM pin is connected to the NO pin
FUNCTION LIST
MODE0: After power on, the relay closes and a timer begins to work,when delay time T1
reaches, the relay opens.
MODE1: After power on, the relay opens and a timer begins to work,when delay time T1
reaches, the relay closes.
MODE2: After power on, the relay closes when the module detects the trigger signal, a timer
begins to work, when delay time T1 reaches, the relay opens.
MODE3: After power on, the relay opens, when the module detects the trigger signal, a timer
begins to work, when delay time T1 reaches, the relay closes.
MODE4: After power on, at first, the relay closes and a timer begins to work, when delay
time T1 reaches, the relay opens; then when delay time T2 reaches, the relay closes again; this
process will repeat till power is off. This is a cycle mode.
MODE5: After power on, at first, the relay opens and a timer begins to work, when delay
time T1 reaches, the relay closes, then when delay time T2 reaches, the relay opens again; this
process will repeat till power is off. This is a cycle mode.
MODE6: After power on, at first ,the relay closes, when the module detects the trigger signal,
a timer begins to work, when delay time T1 reaches, the relay opens; then when delay time T2
reaches,the relay closes again; this process will repeat till power is off. This is a cycle mode.
MODE7: After power on, at first ,the relay opens, when the module detects the trigger signal,
a timer begins to work, when delay time T1 reaches, the relay closes; then when delay time T2
reaches, the relay opens again; this process will repeat till power is off. This is a cycle mode.
JDQSX11SH
ShangHai QiYuanFei Electronic Technology Co.Ltd qifeidz.taobao.com 4
MODULE DESCRPITON
Figure 1 is the image of the module and the comments show you should pay attention when
you use it.
Trigger lever select is used to select the trigger level, it is defined as below:
Low -- connect the middle pin to the right
High -- connect the middle pin to the left
Digital tube is used to display the time when it works or display the parameters when you are
setting them..
GND、VCC、IN+、IN- 、NO、COM、NC、K1 and K2 are defined in PIN DESCRIPTION.
Figure 1
IR CONTROLLER DESCRIPTION
Figure 2 is the image of the IR controller, it is battery powered, button cells are installed
before it leaves the factory. Because of the transportation, please check the battery again when you